Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 151-02981

Can be easily assembled to convoluted tubing and reliably remain in
position

Internal rib prevents movement or rattling
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Multiple bracket configurations mount to a variety of surfaces

Releasable to allow for maintenance

Conduit Clamps, Size 16, Mounting Hole 6.5 mm, Offset 60.5 mm, PA66HIRHS, Black, 50/pkg

Article Number 151-02981

Type CDC16S60.5M6

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description The Convoluted Tubing Clamp provides a quick method for securing

and routing convoluted tubing. The clamp has an internal rib that
prevents movement of the tubing and rattling. Living hinge allows
placement and positioning of tubing before locking in place.
Convoluted tubing clamps are available in various tubing diameters.
Choose from arrowhead, fir tree, bundling clip, bracket and dual
clamp configurations.

Short Description Conduit Clamps, Size 16, Mounting Hole 6.5 mm, Offset 60.5 mm,
PAG66HIRHS, Black, 50/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Inner Diameter D (Imperial)

Inner Diameter D (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

CDC16S60.5M6-PAG66HIRHS-BK

3.48

88.3

Clamps

0.9

23

0.63

16.0

2.44

61.9

0.95

24.2

0.69

17.4

0.63

16.0



Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial) 0.26

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) 6.5 mm

Material Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilized (PA66HIRHS)
Material Shortcut PAG6HIRHS

Flammability UL 94 HB

Halogen Free No

Operating Temperature -40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 50

Package Quantity (Metric) 50
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